
 

EG. I /2024 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

TIME TABLE  

TENTH SEMESTER BFA (HI) (APPLIED ART ) ( 2013 SCHEME )  
(REGULAR , SUPPLEMENTARY & MERCY CHANCE) DEGREE 

EXAMINATION, AUGUST 2024 
 

 
Day & Date 

 
Time 

 
Subject 

19.08.2024 (Monday) 9.30 am – 11.30 am 
1001 

Advertising Art and  Ideas – V 
 

21.08.2024(Wednesday) 
 

22.08.2024(Thursday) 
 

23.08.2024 (Friday) 

9.30 am – 3.30 pm 

1003 
Visual Communication Design – 

IV  
 

27.08.2024 (Tuesday) 
 

29.08.2024(Thursday) 
 

30.08.2024(Friday) 

9.30 am – 3.30 pm 
1004 

Illustration / Animation – IV 

02.09.2024 (Monday) 
 

03.09.2024(Tuesday) 
 

04.09.2024(Wednesday) 
 

9.30 am – 3.30 pm 1012 
Typography V 

 
05.09.2024(Thursday) 

 
06.09.2024(Friday) 

9.30 am – 3.30 pm 
1009 

Photography – VI 
(Common for  Painting) 

   

 Sd/- 

  CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

University Buildings, 
Thiruvananthapuram 
Dated:  08 .07.2024 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

EG. I /2024 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

TIME TABLE  

TENTH SEMESTER BFA (HI) (PAINTING) ( 2013 SCHEME )  
(REGULAR , SUPPLEMENTARY & MERCY CHANCE) DEGREE 

EXAMINATION, AUGUST 2024 
 

 
Day & Date 

 
Time 

 
Subject 

19.08.2024 (Monday) 9.30 am – 11.30 am 

 
1002 

Art History / Aesthetics VII 
 

21.08.2024(Wednesday) 
 

22.08.2024(Thursday) 
 

23.08.2024 (Friday) 

9.30 am – 3.30 pm 
1005 

Creative Painting - VIII  
 

27.08.2024 (Tuesday) 
 

29.08.2024(Thursday) 
 

30.08.2024(Friday) 

9.30 am – 03.30 pm 1006 
Life / Portrait - IV 

02.09.2024 (Monday) 
 

03.09.2024(Tuesday) 
 

04.09.2024(Wednesday) 
 

9.30 am – 3.30 pm 1014 
Illustration / Advanced Drawing - IV 

 
05.09.2024(Thursday) 

 
06.09.2024(Friday) 

9.30 am – 3.30 pm 
1009 

Photography – VI 
(Common for  Applied Art ) 

   

 Sd/- 

  CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

University Buildings, 
Thiruvananthapuram 
Dated:   08 .07.2024 
 

 


